KVA KW KVA KW Engine Model Fuel
Cons(L/hr)
Rated
output(KW)
Cylinder
arrangement
Displacement
(L) Dimensions(mm) Weight(Kg) Dimensions(mm) Weight(Kg)
VW-85T5 85.0 68.0 93.8 75.0 TD530GE 15.96 77.5 L4 4.76 2450*780*1610 1230 3500*1380*2050 2100
VW-100T5 100.0 80.0 110.0 88.0 TAD531GE 22.8 88 L4 4.76 2450*780*1610 1230 3500*1380*2050 2150
VW-125T5 125.0 100.0 137.5 110.0 TAD532GE 28.8 113 L4 4.78 2900*900*1610 1340 3500*1380*2050 2240
VW-150T5 150.0 120.0 166.3 133.0 TAD731GE 33.8 132 L6 7.15 2900*900*1610 1580 3500*1380*2050 2470
VW-188T5 187.5 150.0 206.3 165.0 TAD732GE 41.1 162 L6 7.15 3000*1160*1775 1980 4000*1380*2150 3210
VW-206T5 206.3 165.0 226.9 181.5 TAD733GE 41.3 179 L6 7.15 3000*1160*1775 2020 4000*1380*2150 3260
VW-250T5 250.0 200.0 275.0 220.0 TAD734GE 52.4 216 L6 7.15 3000*1160*1775 2320 4000*1380*2150 3560
VW-275T5 275.0 220.0 302.5 242.0 TAD941GE 67.3 280 L6 9.36 3310*1390*1830 2980 4360*1700*2250 4340
VW-325T5 325.0 260.0 357.5 286.0 TAD941GE 64.6 280 L6 9.36 3310*1390*1830 3060 4360*1700*2250 4420
VW-375T5 375.0 300.0 412.5 330.0 TAD1343GE 75.0 325 L6 12.78 3310*1390*1880 3510 4360*1700*2250 4870
VW-413T5 412.5 330.0 453.8 363.0 TAD1344GE 80.9 354 L6 12.78 3310*1390*1880 3510 4360*1700*2250 4870
VW-450T5 450.0 360.0 500.0 400.0 TAD1345GE 77.81 393 L6 12.78 3310*1390*1880 3510 4360*1700*2250 4870
VW-500T5 500.0 400.0 550.0 440.0 TAD1641GE 101.8 430 L6 16.12 3600*1460*2115 4140 5000*2100*2500 6020
VW-575T5 575.0 460.0 632.5 506.0 TAD1642GE 116.0 485 L6 16.12 3600*1460*2115 4350 5000*2100*2500 6230
VW-625T5 625.0 500.0 687.5 550.0 TWD1643GE 126.9 536 L6 16.12 3840*1560*2250 4650 5000*2100*2500 6530
50HZ  Model
Engine specifications
1500 rmp/400v 3P 4W/50HZ/0.8F Dimensions＆Weight
PRP STP Openset Silentpower